 de fr  Liste de recambio
 en es  Lista de piezas por separado
ACS 810
Ersatzteilliste
Spare part list
2 ACS 810 History
Date Product Editor Modification
24/05/2021 All Delmonte Removed P/Ns SP00100524/381/124/089/090, SP00101006. Replaced P/Ns quick couplers (R134a) and purge valve (before SP00100031)

Número de pedido de la pieza de recambio
o nota sobre la pieza normalizada
Codice di ordinazione del ricambio o avvertenza
sul componente unificato
Normpart
Normteil:
Ersatzteile, die normalerweise über
unterschiedliche Kanäle bezogen werden
können wie z. B. Schrauben, Muttern,
O-Ringe, Tintenpatronen.
Alle 3 Ersatzteil-Kategorien (siehe Class) sind
möglich
Normpart (Standard part):
Replacement parts which can normally be
obtained through various channels e.g. bolts,
nuts, O-rings, ink cartridges.
All 3 replacement part categories (refer to
Class) are possible
Pièce normalisée :
Pièces de rechange qui peuvent normalement
être obtenues par le biais de différents canaux,
par ex. les vis, écrous, joints toriques,
cartouches d’encre.
Les 3 catégories de pièces de rechange (voir
Class) sont possibles
Pieza normalizada:
Piezas de recambio que se pueden adquirir
normalmente a través de diferentes vías, p.
ej., tornillos, tuercas, anillos de sección
circular, cartuchos de tinta.
Las tres categorías de piezas de recambio
(véase clase) son posibles.
Parte unificata (componente unificato):
Si tratta di ricambi che in genere possono essere
acquistati attraverso diversi canali, come ad es. viti,
dadi, O-ring, cartucce di inchiostro.
Sono possibili tutte e 3 le categorie di ricambi (vedi
Class)
Robert Bosch GmbH 1 689 973 390  -  2021-05-24
5 ACS 810 HMI
BEZEICHNUNG (de) IDENTIFICATION (fr)
IDENTIFICATION (en) IDENTIFICACION (es)
Kommentar (de)  Comment (en)
Manometer Manometre
Pressure gauge Manometro
Manometer Manometre
Pressure gauge Manometro
Manometer Manometre
Pressure gauge Manometro
Drehknopf Bouton Rotatif
Rotary Knob Boton Giratorio
Drehknopf Bouton Rotatif
Rotary Knob Boton Giratorio
Drucker Imprimante
Printer Impresora
Anschlussleitung Cable De Connexion
Connector Cable Cable De Conexion
Datenkabel Câble de données
Data cable Cable de datos
Papierrolle Bobine De Papier
Paper Reel Bobina De Papel
Hebel Levier
Lever Palanca
6a ) - X SP00101882
PRINTER COVER UNLOCK LEVER
6-PP ( - X SP00100087
THERMAL PAPER ROLLER 57 mm - DIAM.30
6_DC ) - - SP00100010
PRINTER SERIAL CABLE
6-PS ) - - SP00100009
PRINTER POWER CABLE
6 ) - - SP00101306
Replaces S P00 100 049 from 02-2016